 Organic Conductive Polymer Capacitors
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. (Cat. 2024E1) 20
Part Numbering System – Organic Conductive Polymer (OP-CAP)
Product Code Guide
OCV series 82μF ±20% 16V Carrier
Tape  8φ×6.7L General Purpose
OCV 820 M 1C TR - 0807
□□□ □□□ □ □□ □□ □ □□□□ □
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧ ⑨
Series Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
Package
Type Terminal Case Size Application Supplement Code
① Series: Series is represented by a three-letter code. When the series name only has two letters, use a hyphen, “-“, to
fill the third blank. When the series name has 4 letters, use the following series codes. OCVZ→OVZ;
OCVU→OVU
② Capacitance: Capacitance in μF is represented by a three-digit code. The first two digits are significant and the third
digit indicates the number of zeros following the significant figure. “R” represents the decimal point for
capacitance under 10μF.
Example: Capacitance 6.8 10 47 100 470 1,000 2,200
 Part number 6R8 100 470 101 471 102 222
③ Tolerance:
K = -10% ~ +10% M = -20% ~ +20% V = -10% ~ +20%
④ Rated voltage: Rated voltage in volts (V) is represented by a two-digit code.
Rated Voltage (V) 2 2.5 4 6.3 10 16 20 25 35
Code 0D 0E 0G 0J 1A 1C 1D 1E 1V
⑤ Package:
SMD Type TR = Reel package
TT = Reel package of plastic Radial Type
BK = Bulk Package
SA = Straight Leader Taping
CC = Cutting Leader
⑥ Terminal (SMD) / Rubber type (Radial):
SMD Type  - = Standard Radial Type  - = Gas escape type
F = Flat rubber bung
Note: For radial type: the case sizes of 5φ, 6.3φ×5.5 ~ 8L and 8φ×8L are used flat rubber bung is the
standard design, use a hyphen, “ - “:
⑦ Case size: The first two digits indicate case diameter and the last two digits indicate case length in mm.
SMD Type
φD×L 5×4.4 5×5.7
5×5.8 6.3×4.4 6.3×5.8
6.3×5.9
6.3×6.4
6.3×7.0 6.3×7.7 6.3×9.5
Code 0504 0506 0604 0606 0607 0608 0610
φD×L 8×6.7 8×7.7 8×10 8×12 10×7.7 10×  9.9
10× 10 10×12.6
Code 0807 0808 0810 0812 1008 1010 1013
Radial Type
φD×L 5×8 6.3×5.5 6.3×6
6.3×6.5 6.3×8 6.3×11 8×6.5 8×8 8×11.5
Code 0508 0605 0606 0608 0611 0807 0808 0811
φD×L 8×12 8×16 8×20 10×10 10×12 10×16 10×20
Code 0812 0816 0820 1010 1012 1016 1020
⑧ Application:
None = General purpose
* When a supplement code following a blank digit code of Pb-free leader and coated case (standard design), use a hyphen,
“ - “, to fill the blank digit. When the automotive control code is required, please contact with us for further discussion.
⑨ Supplement code (Optional): For special control purposes
 Organic Conductive Polymer Capacitors
All product specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. (Cat. 2024E1) 21
OP-CAP Item List
 ESR: mΩ/at 100k ~ 300k Hz, 20℃ max.
SMD Type (2V ~ 10V) Ripple Current: mA/rms at 100k Hz, 105℃
Rated
Voltage 2 V
Cap.
(μF) Series Size
φD×L(mm) ESR Ripple
Current
680 OVF 6.3 × 5.8 12 3,500